
Rank Plate Name Time Interval Gap
Pro Men
Seeding Times
1 3 Thomas Crimmins 14.22
2 24 David McMillan 14.29 0.07 0.07
3 43 Duke Millington 14.41 0.12 0.19
4 10 Remy Morton 14.63 0.22 0.41
5 13 Jackson Frew 14.67 0.04 0.45
6 19 Michael Willis 14.80 0.13 0.58
7 52 Daniel Chiarelli 14.84 0.04 0.62
8 96 Tim Eaton 14.89 0.05 0.67
9 73 Blake Nielsen 15.16 0.27 0.94
10 53 Conor Clancy 15.35 0.19 1.13
11 58 Travis Dawkins 15.37 0.02 1.15
12 31 Ben Forbes 15.44 0.07 1.22
13 23 Josh Carlson 15.51 0.07 1.29
14= 35 Luke Reynolds 15.71 0.20 1.49
14= 79 Mike Ross 15.71 0.20 1.49
16 91 Michael Williams 15.77 0.06 1.55
17 11 Amaury Peirron 15.90 0.13 1.68
18 34 David Habicht 15.99 0.09 1.77
19 75 Hamish Paine 16.07 0.08 1.85
20= 65 Gerard Lagana 16.30 0.23 2.08
20= 68 David Ludenia 16.30 0.23 2.08
22 98 Cameron Allonby 16.41 0.11 2.19
23 49 Will Arnott 16.47 0.06 2.25
24 95 Sam Brownlee 16.70 0.23 2.48
25 120 Joshua Hooton 16.88 0.18 2.66
26 82 Jack Valentini 17.62 0.74 3.40

RESULTS POWERED BY



Pro Women
Seeding Times
1 102 Sian Ahern 16.15
2 101 Danielle Beecroft 16.28 0.13 0.13
3 107 Harriet Burbidge-Smith 17.06 0.78 0.91
4 100 Tegan Molloy 17.87 0.81 1.72
5 104 Kellie Weinert 18.70 0.83 2.55
6 105 Claire Whiteman 19.35 0.65 3.20
7 106 Rebecca Wyatt 20.47 1.12 4.32
8 108 Sarah Silverlock 20.86 0.39 4.71
9 109 Genevieve McKew 22.31 1.45 6.16

U19 Men
Seeding Times
1 200 Kye Ahern 14.32
2 250 Bennett Wythe 14.96 0.64 0.64
3 201 Pat Butler 14.97 0.01 0.65
4 207 Tyson Wise 15.30 0.33 0.98
5 222 Sam Hardman 15.46 0.16 1.14
6 204 Harrison Dobrowolski 15.66 0.20 1.34
7 249 Mitchell Wynn 15.79 0.13 1.47
8 236 Jack Skewes 16.05 0.26 1.73
9 208 Duncan Ledger 16.29 0.24 1.97
10 248 Jadon Wilson 16.43 0.14 2.11
11 206 Sean Veitch 16.67 0.24 2.35
12 219 Jacob Frauenfelder 16.96 0.29 2.64
13 238 Matt Stephens 16.99 0.03 2.67

U19 Women
Seeding Times
1 300 Ellie Smith 17.50
2 301 Mackenzie Diver 17.94 0.44 0.44

Amateur Men
1 448 Billy Hindmarsh 15.48
2 461 Daniel Middleton 15.82 0.34 0.34
3 401 Brad Simcox 17.30 1.48 1.82
4 470 Lachlan Powrie 17.82 0.52 2.34
5 492 Paul Yeo 18.00 0.18 2.52
6 407 Tim Forsythe 18.13 0.13 2.65
7 481 Cameron Tavener-Smith 18.36 0.23 2.88
8 451 Mitchell Ireland 31.37 13.01 15.89



9 442 Caleb Hanrahan 38.87 7.50 23.39
DNF

408 Brendan Bond

Masters 1 Men
1 602 Chris Martin 15.68
2 659 Mark Ludenia 15.73 0.05 0.05
3 685 Mitchell Turner 15.88 0.15 0.20
4 603 Brett Pople 15.89 0.01 0.21
5 606 Rick Kehoe 16.69 0.80 1.01
6 644 Daniel Goldstien 17.99 1.30 2.31
7 617 Craig Anger 18.70 0.71 3.02
8 615 Mike Acton 19.80 1.10 4.12
9 676 Aaron Stewart 20.67 0.87 4.99
10 698 Nich Shields 32.50 11.83 16.82
DNF

670 James Russell

Masters 2 Men
1 749 Brett Minion 16.74
2 747 Callum McKenzie 17.24 0.50 0.50
3 723 Ross Domigan 17.98 0.74 1.24
4 729 Tom Gilfedder 18.10 0.12 1.36
5 708 Shane Richens 18.26 0.16 1.52
6 704 David Sharp 18.39 0.13 1.65
7 731 Scott Ginnane 18.95 0.56 2.21
8 707 Adam Dennis 20.94 1.99 4.20
9 742 Gregg Jowett 21.03 0.09 4.29

Super Masters Men
1 802 John Myssonski 18.79
2 806 Robert Barker 18.96 0.17 0.17
3 823 Mark Profaca 19.02 0.06 0.23
4 813 Roger Derrick 19.05 0.03 0.26

U17 Men
1 905 Tyson Richens 13.88
2 907 Luke Meier-Smith 14.46 0.58 0.58
3 939 Luke Bradey 14.77 0.31 0.89
4 900 Ethan Corney 15.22 0.45 1.34
5 1013 Coren Strauberg 15.61 0.39 1.73
6 964 Stephan Ficovic 15.95 0.34 2.07



7 917 William Granger 16.13 0.18 2.25
8 940 Finn Buckley 16.25 0.12 2.37
9 1018 Aaron Turney 16.28 0.03 2.40
10 935 Mitchell Benham 16.53 0.25 2.65
11 1022 Dylan Walsh 17.08 0.55 3.20
12 911 Jake Horn 17.16 0.08 3.28
13 901 Pacy Stocktom 17.17 0.01 3.29
14 915 Hayden Wittingslow 17.25 0.08 3.37
15 962 Liam Farrell 17.29 0.04 3.41
16 976 Jack Hewish 17.50 0.21 3.62
17 927 Josh Arcus 17.84 0.34 3.96
18 990 Iggy Lyons 18.10 0.26 4.22
19 977 Noah Hewson 19.21 1.11 5.33
20 937 Oscar Booth 19.30 0.09 5.42
21 1005 Aaron Rodgers 19.41 0.11 5.53
22 952 Zachary Curtis 20.88 1.47 7.00
23 981 Sandow Johnson 22.59 1.71 8.71
DQ

979 James Irish

U15 Men
1 1105 Thomas Krpan 16.42
2 1100 Jackson Connelly 16.44 0.02 0.02
3 1102 Angus Falconer 16.92 0.48 0.50
4 1166 Ryan Sanderson 17.30 0.38 0.88
5 1144 Kyle Kirk 18.98 1.68 2.56
6 1170 Kynan Smith 20.24 1.26 3.82
7 1128 Will Francis 20.37 0.13 3.95
8 1165 Fergus Russell 22.77 2.40 6.35
9 1155 Remy Meier-Smith 24.31 1.54 7.89
DQ

1122 Ridley De Lange
1147 Gerard Lourey

U13 Men
1 1230 Wil Stockton 16.51
2 1231 Jonathan Valenta 16.51 0.53 0.53
3 1214 William Ireland 17.30 0.39 0.92
4 1201 Felix Ashton 17.77 0.47 1.39
5 1215 Luke Jansen 18.17 0.40 1.79
6 1208 Rennie Falconer 18.41 0.24 2.03
7 1200 Lewis Allbon 18.43 0.02 2.05



8 1220 Jaiden McArthur 18.52 0.09 2.14
9 1213 Henry Hewson 18.75 0.23 2.37
10 1212 Jock Harding 19.42 0.67 3.04
11 1227 Zac Rowland 20.03 0.61 3.65
12 1225 Thomas Old 21.36 1.33 4.98
13 1217 Rafe Jolley 22.21 0.85 5.83
14 1229 Joben Smith 23.47 1.26 7.09
15 1219 Austin Lowe 28.23 4.76 11.85

Novice Men
1 1251 Mason Browning 18.75

Amateur Women
1 1300 Tash Bonney 20.47
2 1312 Alysha McNee 20.56 0.09 0.09
3 1309 Stephanie Jackson 31.16 10.60 10.69

Masters 1 Women
1 1353 Mel Hayes 34.48

Masters 2 Women
1 1401 Julia Boer 18.40
2 1400 Coleen Boyes 19.37 0.97 0.97
3 1402 Sam Thompson 21.76 2.39 3.36

U17 Women
1 1450 Cassie Voysey 17.27
2 1459 Tess Buckley 18.00 0.73 0.73
3 1455 Sonya McNee 19.31 1.31 2.04
4 1457 Tahlia Richens 19.40 0.09 2.13


